
JUDGE FEI ID LEVEL SASJ No EMAIL Contact No

Val Beuster 10051530 FEI 3* 50593 valbeuster@icloud.com 0828507766

Cindy Hall 10048937 FEI 3* 53195 cindy@greendoorlogistics.co.za 0829509325

Diane Baxter 10051209 FEI 3* 50169 baxt@iafrica.com

Gillian Shaw 10050181 FEI 3* 52666 gill@freightwell.co.za

Jean Michel Turlot 10053806 FEI 3* DRC jmturlot@yahoo.fr 0837958613

Justine Harpin 10094190 FEI 1* 50683 jsharpin2@gmail.com 0845836487

Nicole Dean 10102783 FEI 1* 50421 Nicole.Dean@avisfleet.co.za 0827316094

Barbara Lovell 10102782 FEI 1* 52821 barbara.lovell@questco.co.za 0726828446

Judith Bowyer 10094085 FEI 1* 50782 judithb@callcabinet.co.za 0798968184

Tanya Pilgrim 10051541 FEI 1* Not Reg tanyapilgrim32@gmail.com

Jenny Thorn N/A FEI Candidate jenny.thorn@saint-gobain.com 0833026926

Ken Noach N/A National - 0114656945 / 0722896945

Marilyn Gouws N/A National hbtronics@gmail.com (daughter) 0731678237

Christine Julius National chrisjul@mweb.co.za

Hanneline Vorster N/A Provincial 2759 hanneline.v@gmail.com 0825540748

Candice Hume N/A Provincial Candice.hume@gmail.com 0826791249

Mike Uphof N/A Provincial 50899 Mike.uphof@tsogosun.com 0828031621

Ria Werner N/A Provincial 53183 harmonie.werner@gmail.com 0827800035

Judith Mac Leod N/A Provincial 55948 judith@pro-elec.co.za 0762707067

Ryan Killian N/A Provincial ryan@evergreenstables.co.za 0716031690

Marj Toye N/A Provincial 50796 mtoye@sars.gov.za 0823321314

Romy Odendal N/A Provincial 55079 romyvant@gmail.com 0825647982

Phillip Roberts N/A Candidate Provincial ostlersinn@polka.co.za 0793247204/0738820711

Roger Biermann N/A Provincial 56031 rogerb@saconet.com 0767913942
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Sarah Wilkinson N/A Candidate Provincial Sarah.wilkinson930217@gmail.com 0825132640

Shaneen Krzyzna Candidate Provincial 50123 shaneenkkrzyza@gmail.com 0825680344

Ann Hort Brengosz N/A Learner annbobbyb@gmail.com 0724959758

Monique Harpin N/A Learner 51935 moniharpin@gmail.com 0846228215

Madelein de Beer N/A Learner madeleindb@gmail.com 0741008800

Anell Gravett N/A Learner 62427

anell@cathtect.co.za 

anellgravett9@gmail.com 0844344103

Dave Thorne N/A Learner jenny.thorn@saint-gobain.com 0833026926

Gideon Murray N/A Learner 55453 ostlersinn@polka.co.za 0824102707

Joan Bekker N/A Learner joan@thebekkers.co.za 0829227609

Kirsten Bowyer Learner kirstenb@callcabinet.co.za 

Dell Beissel N/A Leaner demmmare@mweb.co.za 0731908956

Mandy Wentzel N/A Lerner 56687 mandy.wentzel@gmail.com 0732996859

Dina Fourie N/A Learner dinalfourie@gmail.com 0844455001

Janine Smith N/A Learner Janinesmith536@gmail.com 0741378185

Charmaine Hart N/A Learner charmainejhart@gmail.com 0845001551
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